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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-ANT-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

NM-ANT-001

Supported Models
div. WLAN Firewall
div. WLAN Router

Art. No.
NM-ANT-001

EAN No.
9 120082 350440

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 44.5 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

NM-ANT-002

Supported Models
div. WLAN Firewall
div. WLAN Router

Art. No.
NM-ANT-002

EAN No.
9 120082 352734

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions
483 x 43 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-ANT-002 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

NM-AUD-001

Supported Models
Audio Codes Mediant 500L MSBR

Art. No.
NM-AUD-001

EAN No.
9 120082 351157

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-AUD-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-AVM-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

NM-AVM-001

Supported Models
AVM FRITZ!Box 7590
AVM FRITZ!Box 7590 AX V1
AVM FRITZ!Box 7590 AX V2

Art. No.
NM-AVM-001

EAN No.
9 120082 350051

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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racknex.com

NM-AVM-004

Supported Models
AVM FRITZ!Box 6660 Cable
AVM FRITZ!Box 6670 Cable

Art. No.
NM-AVM-004

EAN No.
9 120082 350716

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.37U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-AVM-004 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-AVM-005

Supported Models
AVM FRITZ!Box 6890 LTE

Art. No.
NM-AVM-005

EAN No.
9 120082 350211

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.37U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-AVM-005 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.



racknex.com

NM-AVM-006

Supported Models
AVM FRITZ!Box 7530
AVM FRITZ!Box 7530 AX

Art. No.
NM-AVM-006

EAN No.
9 120082 350297

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.

NM-AVM-006 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-AVM-007

Supported Models
AVM FRITZ!Box 6590 Cable
AVM FRITZ!Box 6591 Cable
AVM FRITZ!Box 6690 Cable

Art. No.
NM-AVM-007

EAN No.
9 120082 350594

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 87.8 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-AVM-007 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-AVM-008

Supported Models
AVM FRITZ!Box 5530 Fiber

Art. No.
NM-AVM-008

EAN No.
9 120082 350983

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.37U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-AVM-008 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-AVM-009

Supported Models
AVM FRITZ!Box 7580
AVM FRITZ!Box 7581
AVM FRITZ!Box 7582
AVM FRITZ!Box 7583

Art. No.
NM-AVM-009

EAN No.
9 120082 350990

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 87.8 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-AVM-009 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-AVM-010

Supported Models
AVM FRITZ!Box 6850 5G
AVM FRITZ!Box 6850 LTE

Art. No.
NM-AVM-010

EAN No.
9 120082 351058

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-AVM-010 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-AVM-011

Supported Models
AVM FRITZ!Box 4060

Art. No.
NM-AVM-011

EAN No.
9 120082 351065

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 87.8 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-AVM-011 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-AVM-012

Supported Models
AVM FRITZ!Box 5590 Fiber

Art. No.
NM-AVM-012

EAN No.
9 120082 351072

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-AVM-012 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-AVM-013

Supported Models
AVM FRITZ!Box 5690 Pro

Art. No.
NM-AVM-013

EAN No.
9 120082 352604

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.66U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 117.4 x 210 mm

Cr
ea

te
d

on
01

.0
1.2

02
3

|
Ph

ot
os

:r
ac

kn
ex

When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-AVM-013 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-AVM-202

Supported Models
AVM FRITZ!Box 7690

Art. No.
NM-AVM-202

EAN No.
9 120082 352291

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.66U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 73.0 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-AVM-202 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

Cr
ea

te
d

on
01

.0
1.2

02
3

|
Ph

ot
os

:r
ac

kn
ex

When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

NM-AVM-203

Supported Models
AVM FRITZ!Box 7490

Art. No.
NM-AVM-203

EAN No.
9 120082 350457

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-AVM-203 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-AVM-215

Supported Models
AVM FRITZ!Box 4690

Art. No.
NM-AVM-215

EAN No.
9 120082 353642

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.66U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 73.0 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-AVM-215 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

NM-BAR-002

Supported Models
Barracuda F18 (Rev. A)
Barracuda F80 (Rev. A)
Barracuda X50
Barracuda X100
Barracuda X200

Art. No.
NM-BAR-002

EAN No.
9 120082 350013

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.37U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-BAR-002 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-BAR-003

Supported Models
Barracuda F12 (Rev. A)
Barracuda F18 (Rev. B)
Barracuda F80 (Rev. B)

Art. No.
NM-BAR-003

EAN No.
9 120082 350280

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-BAR-003 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.



racknex | Rack Mount Kits

racknex GesbR | Haushamer Strasse 2 | 8054 Graz-Seiersberg | Austria | +43 316 33763025 | office@racknex.com | racknex.com

No liability or guarantee of correctness and completeness is assumed for the technical details and details of the scope of delivery on this information page and on the downloadable PDF. The representation of
products is symbolic and may differ in detail. General terms and conditions, imprint and legal information can be found at racknex.com/gdpr.

racknex.com

NM-CIS-002

Supported Models
Cisco ASA 5506-X

Art. No.
NM-CIS-002

EAN No.
9 120082 350099

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.37U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-CIS-002 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-CIS-013

Supported Models
Cisco Router C926-4P
Cisco Router C926-4PLTEGB
Cisco Router C927-4P
Cisco Router C927-4PLTEAU
Cisco Router C927-4PLTEGB
Cisco Router C927-4PLTENA
Cisco Router C927-4PM
Cisco Router C927-4PMLTEGB

Art. No.
NM-CIS-013

EAN No.
9 120082 350839

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm

Cr
ea

te
d

on
01

.0
1.2

02
3

|
Ph

ot
os

:r
ac

kn
ex

When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-CIS-013 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-DRA-001

Supported Models
DrayTek Vigor 130
DrayTek Vigor 165
DrayTek Vigor 166
DrayTek Vigor 167

Art. No.
NM-DRA-001

EAN No.
9 120082 351089

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-DRA-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-DRA-002

Supported Models
DrayTek Vigor 130
DrayTek Vigor 165
DrayTek Vigor 166
DrayTek Vigor 167

Art. No.
NM-DRA-002

EAN No.
9 120082 351171

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-DRA-002 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-FOP-205

Supported Models
Forcepoint NGFW N60

Art. No.
NM-FOP-205

EAN No.
9 120082 351188

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-FOP-205 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-FOP-206

Supported Models
Forcepoint NGFW N120

Art. No.
NM-FOP-206

EAN No.
9 120082 352024

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-FOP-206 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

NM-FOP-207

Supported Models
Forcepoint NGFW N61

Art. No.
NM-FOP-207

EAN No.
9 120082 352628

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-FOP-207 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

NM-FOR-001

Supported Models
FortiGate 30E
FortiGate 50E
FortiGate 51E
FortiGate 52E

Art. No.
NM-FOR-001

EAN No.
9 120082 350020

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.37U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm

Cr
ea

te
d

on
01

.0
1.2

02
3

|
Ph

ot
os

:r
ac

kn
ex

When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-FOR-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-FOR-002

Supported Models
Fortinet FortiGate 40F
Fortinet FortiGate 40F-3G4G
Fortinet FortiGate 41F
Fortinet FortiGate 41F-3G4G
Fortinet FortiGate 50G
Fortinet FortiGate 51G
Fortinet FortiGate 60E
Fortinet FortiGate 60E-DSL
Fortinet FortiGate 60E-PoE
Fortinet FortiGate 60F
Fortinet FortiGate 61E
Fortinet FortiGate 61F
Fortinet FortiGate 70F
Fortinet FortiGate 70G
Fortinet FortiGate 71F
Fortinet FortiGate 71G

Art. No.
NM-FOR-002

EAN No.
9 120082 350105

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-FOR-002 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-FOR-009

Supported Models
Fortinet FortiGate 80F
Fortinet FortiGate 80F-Bypass
Fortinet FortiGate 81F

Art. No.
NM-FOR-009

EAN No.
9 120082 351195

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-FOR-009 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.



racknex.com

NM-FOR-012

Supported Models
Fortinet FortiGate 90G
Fortinet FortiGate 91G

Art. No.
NM-FOR-012

EAN No.
9 120082 352611

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm

NM-FOR-012 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

NM-FOR-013

Supported Models
Fortinet FortiGate 30G

Art. No.
NM-FOR-013

EAN No.
9 120082 352758

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
483 x 210 x 58 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-FOR-013 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex | Rack Mount Kits

racknex GesbR | Haushamer Strasse 2 | 8054 Graz-Seiersberg | Austria | +43 316 33763025 | office@racknex.com | racknex.com

No liability or guarantee of correctness and completeness is assumed for the technical details and details of the scope of delivery on this information page and on the downloadable PDF. The representation of
products is symbolic and may differ in detail. General terms and conditions, imprint and legal information can be found at racknex.com/gdpr.

racknex.com

NM-HPE-001

Supported Models
HPE Aruba 2530 Series
HPE OfficeConnect 1820 Series

Art. No.
NM-HPE-001

EAN No.
9 120082 350730

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.37U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-HPE-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-JUN-001

Supported Models
Juniper SRX300

Art. No.
NM-JUN-001

EAN No.
9 120082 350396

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-JUN-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-KCB-201

Supported Models
KoCo Connector KoCoBox-Med+

Art. No.
NM-KCB-201

EAN No.
9 120082 351133

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-KCB-201 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-KCB-202

Supported Models
KoCo Connector KoCoBox-Med+
(2022)

Art. No.
NM-KCB-202

EAN No.
9 120082 351294

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-KCB-202 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-LAN-201

Supported Models
Lancom UF-60
Lancom UF-160
Lancom UF-260

Art. No.
NM-LAN-201

EAN No.
9 120082 350662

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-LAN-201 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-NTG-001

Supported Models
Netgate SG-5100

Art. No.
NM-NTG-001

EAN No.
9 120082 350761

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.37U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-NTG-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-NTG-002

Supported Models
Netgate 4100
Netgate 6100

Art. No.
NM-NTG-002

EAN No.
9 120082 350778

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-NTG-002 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-NTG-003

Supported Models
Netgate SG-3100

Art. No.
NM-NTG-003

EAN No.
9 120082 350785

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.37U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-NTG-003 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-NTG-004

Supported Models
Netgate 4200

Art. No.
NM-NTG-004

EAN No.
9 120082 352444

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.66U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 73.0 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-NTG-004 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex.com

NM-ONE-001

Supported Models
ONEAccess ONE425
Vodafone PlusBox 340

Art. No.
NM-ONE-001

EAN No.
9 120082 350792

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.66U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 73 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.

NM-ONE-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-SCP-001

Supported Models
Securepoint RC100 UTM G3
Securepoint RC200 UTM G3
terra Black Dwarf UTM G3

Art. No.
NM-SCP-001

EAN No.
9 120082 350624

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.37U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-SCP-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-SCP-202

Supported Models
Securepoint RC100 UTM G5
terra Black Dwarf Pro G5

Art. No.
NM-SCP-202

EAN No.
9 120082 351218

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-SCP-202 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-SCP-203

Supported Models
Securepoint RC200 UTM G5

Art. No.
NM-SCP-203

EAN No.
9 120082 351263

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-SCP-203 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.



racknex | Rack Mount Kits

racknex GesbR | Haushamer Strasse 2 | 8054 Graz-Seiersberg | Austria | +43 316 33763025 | office@racknex.com | racknex.com

No liability or guarantee of correctness and completeness is assumed for the technical details and details of the scope of delivery on this information page and on the downloadable PDF. The representation of
products is symbolic and may differ in detail. General terms and conditions, imprint and legal information can be found at racknex.com/gdpr.

racknex.com

NM-SOP-002

Supported Models
Sophos XG 105 Rev.3
Sophos XG 115 Rev.3
Sophos XG 106 Rev.1

Art. No.
NM-SOP-002

EAN No.
9 120082 350174

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.37U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-SOP-002 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-SOP-003

Supported Models
Sophos XG 125 Rev.3
Sophos XG 135 Rev.3

Art. No.
NM-SOP-003

EAN No.
9 120082 350181

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.93U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 85 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-SOP-003 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-SOP-005

Supported Models
Sophos SG 125 Rev.2
Sophos SG 135 Rev.2
Sophos XG 125 Rev.2
Sophos XG 135 Rev.2

Art. No.
NM-SOP-005

EAN No.
9 120082 350433

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.66U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-SOP-005 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-SOP-006

Supported Models
Sophos SG 125 Rev.3
Sophos SG 135 Rev.3

Art. No.
NM-SOP-006

EAN No.
9 120082 350464

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.93U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 85 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-SOP-006 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-SOP-007

Supported Models
Sophos SG 105 Rev. 3
Sophos SG 115 Rev. 3

Art. No.
NM-SOP-007

EAN No.
9 120082 350471

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.37U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-SOP-007 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-SOP-010

Supported Models
Sophos SG 105 Rev.3
Sophos SG 105w Rev.3
Sophos SG 115 Rev.3
Sophos SG 115w Rev.3

Art. No.
NM-SOP-010

EAN No.
9 120082 350693

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.37U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-SOP-010 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-SOP-013

Supported Models
Sophos RED 20
Sophos RED 60

Art. No.
NM-SOP-013

EAN No.
9 120082 350884

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-SOP-013 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-SOP-201

Supported Models
Sophos XGS 87 Rev.1
Sophos XGS 87w Rev.1
Sophos XGS 107 Rev.1
Sophos XGS 107w Rev.1

Art. No.
NM-SOP-201

EAN No.
9 120082 350167

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-SOP-201 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.



racknex | Rack Mount Kits

racknex GesbR | Haushamer Strasse 2 | 8054 Graz-Seiersberg | Austria | +43 316 33763025 | office@racknex.com | racknex.com

No liability or guarantee of correctness and completeness is assumed for the technical details and details of the scope of delivery on this information page and on the downloadable PDF. The representation of
products is symbolic and may differ in detail. General terms and conditions, imprint and legal information can be found at racknex.com/gdpr.

racknex.com

NM-SOP-214

Supported Models
Sophos XGS 126 Rev.1
Sophos XGS 126w Rev.1
Sophos XGS 136 Rev.1
Sophos XGS 136w Rev.1
Sophos XGS 138

Art. No.
NM-SOP-214

EAN No.
9 120082 351201

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 87.8 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-SOP-214 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-SOP-215

Supported Models
Sophos XGS 116 Rev.1
Sophos XGS 116w Rev.1
Sophos XGS 118
Sophos XGS 118w
Sophos XGS 128
Sophos XGS 128w

Art. No.
NM-SOP-215

EAN No.
9 120082 351225

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 87.8 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-SOP-215 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-SOP-216

Supported Models
Sophos XGS 88
Sophos XGS 88w

Art. No.
NM-SOP-216

EAN No.
9 120082 352574

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-SOP-216 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

NM-SOP-217

Supported Models
Sophos XGS 108
Sophos XGS 108w

Art. No.
NM-SOP-217

EAN No.
9 120082 352581

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 87.8 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-SOP-217 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

NM-TEL-201

Supported Models
2x Telekom Glasfaser Modem 2

Art. No.
NM-TEL-201

EAN No.
9 120082 351270

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-TEL-201 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.



racknex.com

NM-TPL-001

Supported Models
TP-Link ER707-M2
TP-Link ER7206 V1
TP-Link ER7206 V2
TP-Link ER7212PC
TP-Link SG2210XPM-M2

Art. No.
NM-TPL-001

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

EAN No.
9 120082 352475

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm

NM-TPL-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

NM-UBI-001

Supported Models
2x Ubiquiti UniFi USG

Art. No.
NM-UBI-001

EAN No.
9 120082 350709

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-UBI-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-UBI-203

Supported Models
Ubiquiti UniFi Cloud Gateway Max
Ubiquiti UniFi Cloud Gateway Ultra

Art. No.
NM-UBI-203

EAN No.
9 120082 352666

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions
483 x 210 x 43 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-UBI-203 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex.com

NM-UBI-204

Supported Models
Ubiquiti UniFi Cloud Gateway Fiber

Art. No.
NM-UBI-204

EAN No.
9 120082 352710

Rack

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions
483 x 210 x 43 mm

NM-UBI-204 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

NM-UNI-201

Supported Models

Desktop Devices with:
Width

100 - 275 mm
Height:

max. 33.5 mm incl. rubber bumper
Depth:

any depth
Panel front cutout:

270 x 26 mm

Art. No.
NM-UNI-201

EAN No.
9 120082 351034

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-UNI-201 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-UNI-202

Supported Models

Desktop Devices with:
Width:

100 - 275 mm
Height:

max. 50 mm incl. rubber bumper
Depth:

any depth
Panel front cutout:

270 x 42.5 mm

Art. No.
NM-UNI-202

EAN No.
9 120082 351041

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.37U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-UNI-202 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-UNI-203

Supported Models

Desktop Devices with:
Width:

100 - 325 mm
Height:

max. 54 mm incl. rubber bumper
Depth:

any depth
Panel front cutout:

315 x 46 mm

Art. No.
NM-UNI-203

EAN No.
9 120082 351232

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 87.8 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-UNI-203 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-WAG-201

Supported Models
WatchGuard Firebox T20
WatchGuard Firebox T25
WatchGuard Firebox T40
WatchGuard Firebox T45

Art. No.
NM-WAG-201

EAN No.
9 120082 350198

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-WAG-201 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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racknex.com

NM-ZYX-002

Supported Models
ZyXEL NSG50

Art. No.
NM-ZYX-002

EAN No.
9 120082 350273

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.37U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 60 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

NM-ZYX-002 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-APP-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

UM-APP-001

Supported Models
Apple Mac Mini Mid 2011
Apple Mac Mini Mid 2011 Server
Apple Mac Mini Late 2012
Apple Mac Mini Late 2012 Server
Apple Mac Mini Late 2014
Apple Mac Mini 2018
Apple Mac Mini 2020
Apple Mac Mini 2023

Art. No.
UM-APP-001

EAN No.
9 120082 350648

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm

Cr
ea

te
d

on
01

.0
1.2

02
3

|
Ph

ot
os

:r
ac

kn
ex

When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex | Rack Mount Kits

racknex GesbR | Haushamer Strasse 2 | 8054 Graz-Seiersberg | Austria | +43 316 33763025 | office@racknex.com | racknex.com

No liability or guarantee of correctness and completeness is assumed for the technical details and details of the scope of delivery on this information page and on the downloadable PDF. The representation of
products is symbolic and may differ in detail. General terms and conditions, imprint and legal information can be found at racknex.com/gdpr.

racknex.com

UM-APP-007

Supported Models
Apple Mac Studio 2022
Apple Mac Studio 2023
Apple Mac Studio 2024
Apple Mac Studio 2025

Art. No.
UM-APP-007

EAN No.
9 120082 352192

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 102.6 x 310 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-APP-007 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-APP-204 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

UM-APP-204

Supported Models
Apple Mac Studio 2022
Apple Mac Studio 2023
Apple Mac Studio 2024
Apple Mac Studio 2025

Art. No.
UM-APP-204

EAN No.
9 120082 351287

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 102.6 x 310 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-APP-205

Supported Models
Apple Mac Mini Mid 2011
Apple Mac Mini Mid 2011 Server
Apple Mac Mini Late 2012
Apple Mac Mini Late 2012 Server
Apple Mac Mini Late 2014
Apple Mac Mini 2018
Apple Mac Mini 2020
Apple Mac Mini 2023

Art. No.
UM-APP-205

EAN No.
9 120082 352031

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-APP-205 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-APP-206

Supported Models
Apple Mac Mini Mid 2011
Apple Mac Mini Mid 2011 Server
Apple Mac Mini Late 2012
Apple Mac Mini Late 2012 Server
Apple Mac Mini Late 2014
Apple Mac Mini 2018
Apple Mac Mini 2020
Apple Mac Mini 2023

Art. No.
UM-APP-206

EAN No.
9 120082 352079

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-APP-206 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-APP-208

Supported Models
Apple Mac Mini 2024 M4
Apple Mac Mini 2024 M4 Pro

Art. No.
UM-APP-208

EAN No.
9 120082 352512

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-APP-208 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex.com

UM-ASU-201

Supported Models
ASUS NUC 14 Pro+
ASUS NUC 15 Pro+

Art. No.
UM-ASU-201

EAN No.
9 120082 352482

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
486.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm

UM-ASU-201 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-ASU-202

Supported Models
ASUS MiniPC PB62
ASUS MiniPC PB63

Art. No.
UM-ASU-202

EAN No.
9 120082 352727

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions
483 x 210 x 58 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-ASU-202 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-BAO-201

Supported Models
Barco ClickShare C-5
Barco ClickShare C-10
Barco ClickShare CX-20
Barco ClickShare CX-30

Art. No.
UM-BAO-201

EAN No.
9 120082 351928

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-BAO-201 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-BAY-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

UM-BAY-201

Supported Models
5.25" Half-height drive bays

Art. No.
UM-BAY-201

EAN No.
9 120082 351126

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.



The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex.com

UM-BAY-202

Supported Models
5.25" Half-height drive bays
5.25" Full-height drive bays

Art. No.
UM-BAY-202

EAN No.
9 120082 351911

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

UM-BAY-202 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 102.6 x 310 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-BEE-201 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

UM-BEE-201

Supported Models
Beelink GTi8
Beelink GTi11
Beelink GTR4
Beelink GTR5
Beelink GTR6

Art. No.
UM-BEE-201

EAN No.
9 120082 351256

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex.com

UM-DEL-201

Supported Models
Dell OptiPlex MFF
Dell Pro Micro Desktop
Dell Pro Micro Plus Desktop
All Dell with MFF (Micro Form Factor)

Art. No.
UM-DEL-201

EAN No.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

EAN No.
9 120082 350501

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm

UM-DEL-201 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-DEL-202

Supported Models
Dell OptiPlex MFF
Dell Pro Micro Desktop
Dell Pro Micro Plus Desktop
All Dell with MFF (Micro Form Factor)

Art. No.
UM-DEL-202

EAN No.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

EAN No.
9 120082 352093

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm

UM-DEL-202 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-DEL-203

Supported Models
Dell OptiPlex MFF
Dell Pro Micro Desktop
Dell Pro Micro Plus Desktop
All Dell with MFF (Micro Form Factor)

Art. No.
UM-DEL-203

EAN No.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

EAN No.
9 120082 352307

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 310 mm

UM-DEL-203 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-DEL-204

Supported Models
Dell Inspiron SFF
Dell OptiPlex SFF
Dell Precision SFF
Dell Vostro SFF
All Dell with SFF (Small Form Factor)

Art. No.
UM-DEL-204

EAN No.
9 120082 352437

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 102.6 x 310 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-DEL-204 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex.com

UM-DEL-205

Supported Models
Dell Precision CFF
All Dell with CFF (Compact Form Factor)

Art. No.
UM-DEL-205

EAN No.
9 120082 352598

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 87.8 x 210 mm

UM-DEL-205 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

Cr
ea

te
d

on
01

.0
1.2

02
3

|
Ph

ot
os

:r
ac

kn
ex

When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-DEL-206

Supported Models
Dell Pro Max Slim Desktop
Dell Pro Slim Desktop
Dell Pro Slim Plus Desktop

Art. No.
UM-DEL-206

EAN No.
9 120082 352673

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

9 120082 352673

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 102.6 x 310 mm

UM-DEL-206 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

Cr
ea

te
d

on
01

.0
1.2

02
3

|
Ph

ot
os

:r
ac

kn
ex

When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex | Rack Mount Kits
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-HPI-201 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

UM-HPI-201

Supported Models
HP Elite Mini 600 Series
HP Elite Mini 800 Series
HP EliteDesk Mini 800 Series
HP ProDesk Mini 400 Series
HP ProDesk Mini 600 Series
HP Pro Mini 260 Series
HP Pro Mini 400 Series

HP Mini PC's with Mini form factor

Art. No.
UM-HPI-201

EAN No.
9 120082 351898

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex | Rack Mount Kits
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racknex.com

UM-HPI-202

Supported Models
HP Elite Mini 600 Series
HP Elite Mini 800 Series
HP EliteDesk Mini 800 Series
HP ProDesk Mini 400 Series
HP ProDesk Mini 600 Series
HP Pro Mini 260 Series
HP Pro Mini 400 Series

HP Mini PC's with Mini form factor

Art. No.
UM-HPI-202

EAN No.
9 120082 352109

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-HPI-202 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex | Rack Mount Kits
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racknex.com

UM-HPI-203

Supported Models
HP Elite Mini 600 Series
HP Elite Mini 800 Series
HP EliteDesk Mini 800 Series
HP ProDesk Mini 400 Series
HP ProDesk Mini 600 Series
HP Pro Mini 260 Series
HP Pro Mini 400 Series

HP Mini PC's with Mini form factor

Art. No.
UM-HPI-203

EAN No.
9 120082 352321

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 310 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-HPI-203 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

Cr
ea

te
d

on
01

.0
1.2

02
3

|
Ph

ot
os

:r
ac

kn
ex

When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex.com

UM-INT-204

Supported Models
ASUS NUC 11 Essential
ASUS NUC 14 Essential
Intel NUC 11 Essential Kit

Art. No.
UM-INT-204

EAN No.
9 120082 351904

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

UM-INT-204 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

9 120082 351904

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
486.6 x43.4 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-INT-205

Supported Models
ASUS NUC 12 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 13 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 14 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 15 Pro Slim
Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Slim
Intel NUC 11 Performance Kit Slim
Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Slim

Art. No.
UM-INT-205

EAN No.
9 120082 350518

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
486.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm

UM-INT-205 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-INT-207

Supported Models
ASUS NUC 12 Pro Tall
ASUS NUC 13 Pro Tall
ASUS NUC 14 Pro Tall
ASUS NUC 15 Pro Tall
Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Tall
Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Tall
Intel NUC 11 Performance Kit Tall
Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Tall
Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Tall

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Tall
Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Tall

Also supported with Slot Adapter
ASUS NUC 12 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 13 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 14 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 15 Pro Slim
Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Slim
Intel NUC 11 Performance Kit Slim
Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Slim

Art. No.
UM-INT-207

EAN No.
9 120082 352116

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
486.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm

UM-INT-207 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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products is symbolic and may differ in detail. General terms and conditions, imprint and legal information can be found at racknex.com/gdpr.



racknex.com

UM-INT-208

Supported Models
ASUS NUC 12 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 13 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 14 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 15 Pro Slim
Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Slim
Intel NUC 11 Performance Kit Slim
Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Slim

Art. No.
UM-INT-208

EAN No.
9 120082 352147

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
486.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm

UM-INT-208 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-INT-209

Supported Models
ASUS NUC 12 Pro Tall
ASUS NUC 13 Pro Tall
ASUS NUC 14 Pro Tall
ASUS NUC 15 Pro Tall
Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Tall
Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Tall
Intel NUC 11 Performance Kit Tall
Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Tall
Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Tall

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Tall
Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Tall

Also supported with Slot Adapter
ASUS NUC 12 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 13 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 14 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 15 Pro Slim
Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Slim
Intel NUC 11 Performance Kit Slim
Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Slim

Art. No.
UM-INT-209

EAN No.
9 120082 352161

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
486.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm

UM-INT-209 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-INT-210

Supported Models
ASUS NUC 12 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 13 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 14 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 15 Pro Slim
Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Slim
Intel NUC 11 Performance Kit Slim
Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Slim

Art. No.
UM-INT-210

EAN No.
9 120082 352178

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
486.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm

UM-INT-210 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex.com

UM-INT-303

Supported Models
ASUS NUC 12 Pro Tall
ASUS NUC 13 Pro Tall
ASUS NUC 14 Pro Tall
ASUS NUC 15 Pro Tall
Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Tall
Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Tall
Intel NUC 11 Performance Kit Tall
Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Tall
Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Tall

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

UM-INT-303 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Tall
Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Tall

Also supported with Slot Adapter
ASUS NUC 12 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 13 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 14 Pro Slim
ASUS NUC 15 Pro Slim
Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Slim
Intel NUC 11 Performance Kit Slim
Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim
Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Slim

Art. No.
UM-INT-303

EAN No.
9 120082 351102

Rack
10 inch

Rack Unit
1.66U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
254 x 73 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex.com

UM-LEN-001

Supported Models
Lenovo ThinkCentre Tiny
Lenovo ThinkStation Tiny

Lenovo with Tiny form factor

Art. No.
UM-LEN-001

EAN No.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

UM-LEN-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

EAN No.
9 120082 351249

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex.com

UM-LEN-202

Supported Models
Lenovo ThinkCentre Tiny
Lenovo ThinkStation Tiny

Lenovo with Tiny form factor

Art. No.
UM-LEN-202

EAN No.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

UM-LEN-202 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

EAN No.
9 120082 351935

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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No liability or guarantee of correctness and completeness is assumed for the technical details and details of the scope of delivery on this information page and on the downloadable PDF. The representation of
products is symbolic and may differ in detail. General terms and conditions, imprint and legal information can be found at racknex.com/gdpr.



racknex.com

UM-LEN-203

Supported Models
Lenovo ThinkCentre Tiny
Lenovo ThinkStation Tiny

Lenovo with Tiny form factor

Art. No.
UM-LEN-203

EAN No.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

EAN No.
9 120082 352017

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm

UM-LEN-203 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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No liability or guarantee of correctness and completeness is assumed for the technical details and details of the scope of delivery on this information page and on the downloadable PDF. The representation of
products is symbolic and may differ in detail. General terms and conditions, imprint and legal information can be found at racknex.com/gdpr.



racknex.com

UM-LEN-204

Supported Models
Lenovo ThinkCentre Tiny
Lenovo ThinkStation Tiny

Lenovo with Tiny form factor

Art. No.
UM-LEN-204

EAN No.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

EAN No.
9 120082 352376

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 310 mm

UM-LEN-204 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.

racknex GesbR | Haushamer Strasse 2 | 8054 Graz-Seiersberg | Austria | +43 316 33763025 | office@racknex.com | racknex.com

No liability or guarantee of correctness and completeness is assumed for the technical details and details of the scope of delivery on this information page and on the downloadable PDF. The representation of
products is symbolic and may differ in detail. General terms and conditions, imprint and legal information can be found at racknex.com/gdpr.



racknex.com

UM-LEN-205

Supported Models
Lenovo ThinkCentre Neo Ultra USFF

Art. No.
UM-LEN-205

EAN No.
9 120082 352697

Rack

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.66U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 117.4 x 310 mm

UM-LEN-205 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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products is symbolic and may differ in detail. General terms and conditions, imprint and legal information can be found at racknex.com/gdpr.
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racknex.com

UM-MIN-201

Supported Models
Minisforum MS-01 Work Station
Minisforum MS-A1
Minisforum MS-A2

Art. No.
UM-MIN-201

EAN No.
9 120082 352451

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-MIN-201 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

Cr
ea

te
d

on
01

.0
1.2

02
3

|
Ph

ot
os

:r
ac

kn
ex

When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex | Rack Mount Kits
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racknex.com

UM-MIN-202

Supported Models
Minisforum UM680 Slim
Minisforum UM690 Slim
Minisforum UM760 Slim
Minisforum UM790 Pro
Minisforum UM870 Slim

Art. No.
UM-MIN-202

EAN No.
9 120082 352536

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-MIN-202 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex | Rack Mount Kits
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racknex.com

UM-MIN-203

Supported Models
Minisforum UM890 Pro

Art. No.
UM-MIN-203

EAN No.
9 120082 352567

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.66U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 73.0 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-MIN-203 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex.com

UM-MIN-204

Supported Models
Minisforum AI X1 Pro

Art. No.
UM-MIN-204

EAN No.
9 120082 352635

Rack

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm

UM-MIN-204 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

Cr
ea

te
d

on
01

.0
1.2

02
3

|
Ph

ot
os

:r
ac

kn
ex

When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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No liability or guarantee of correctness and completeness is assumed for the technical details and details of the scope of delivery on this information page and on the downloadable PDF. The representation of
products is symbolic and may differ in detail. General terms and conditions, imprint and legal information can be found at racknex.com/gdpr.
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racknex.com

UM-MIN-205

Supported Models
Minisforum MS-01 Work Station
Minisforum MS-A1
Minisforum MS-A2

Art. No.
UM-MIN-205

EAN No.
9 120082 352659

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 310 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-MIN-205 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex | Rack Mount Kits
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-PCE-201 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

UM-PCE-201

Supported Models
PC Engines APU.1 (enclosed)
PC Engines APU.2 (enclosed)
PC Engines APU.3 (enclosed)
PC Engines APU.4 (enclosed)

Art. No.
UM-PCE-201

EAN No.
9 120082 351300

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-SBC-202 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

UM-SBC-202

Supported Models
Raspberry Pi 2B
Raspberry Pi 3B
Raspberry Pi 3B+
Raspberry Pi 4B
Raspberry Pi 5

SBC with Raspberry Pi form factor

Art. No.
UM-SBC-202

EAN No.
9 120082 350723

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex.com

UM-SBC-203

Supported Models
Raspberry Pi 2B
Raspberry Pi 3B
Raspberry Pi 3B+
Raspberry Pi 4B
Raspberry Pi 5

SBC with Raspberry Pi form factor

Art. No.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

UM-SBC-203 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

Art. No.
UM-SBC-203

EAN No.
9 120082 350846

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex.com

UM-SBC-204

Supported Models
Raspberry Pi 2B
Raspberry Pi 3B
Raspberry Pi 3B+
Raspberry Pi 4B
Raspberry Pi 5

SBC with Raspberry Pi form factor

Art. No.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

UM-SBC-204 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

Art. No.
UM-SBC-204

EAN No.
9 120082 350914

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex.com

UM-SBC-207

Supported Models
Raspberry Pi 2B
Raspberry Pi 3B
Raspberry Pi 3B+
Raspberry Pi 4B
Raspberry Pi 5

SBC with Raspberry Pi form factor

Art. No.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

UM-SBC-207 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

Art. No.
UM-SBC-207

EAN No.
9 120082 350945

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 87.8 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex | Rack Mount Kits
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-SBC-209 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

UM-SBC-209

Supported Models
Raspberry Pi 2B
Raspberry Pi 3B
Raspberry Pi 3B+
Raspberry Pi 4B
Raspberry Pi 5

SBC with Raspberry Pi form factor

Art. No.
UM-SBC-209

EAN No.
9 120082 351010

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm

Cr
ea

te
d

on
01

.0
1.2

02
3

|
Ph

ot
os

:r
ac

kn
ex

When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex | Rack Mount Kits
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-SBC-211 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

UM-SBC-211

Supported Models
Raspberry Pi 2B
Raspberry Pi 3B
Raspberry Pi 3B+
Raspberry Pi 4B
Raspberry Pi 5

SBC with Raspberry Pi form factor

Art. No.
UM-SBC-211

EAN No.
9 120082 351096

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
3.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 132.2 x 310 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex.com

UM-SBC-212

Supported Models
Raspberry Pi 2B
Raspberry Pi 3B
Raspberry Pi 3B+
Raspberry Pi 4B
Raspberry Pi 5

SBC with Raspberry Pi form factor

Art. No.

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

Art. No.
UM-SBC-212

EAN No.
9 120082 352208

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 87.8 x 210 mm

UM-SBC-212 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-SBC-213

Supported Models
Raspberry Pi 2B
Raspberry Pi 3B
Raspberry Pi 3B+
Raspberry Pi 4B
Raspberry Pi 5

SBC with Raspberry Pi form factor

Art. No.
UM-SBC-213

EAN No.
9 120082 352406

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-SBC-213 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-SBC-214

Supported Models
Raspberry Pi 2B
Raspberry Pi 3B
Raspberry Pi 3B+
Raspberry Pi 4B
Raspberry Pi 5

SBC with Raspberry Pi form factor

Art. No.
UM-SBC-214

EAN No.
9 120082 352413

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 87.8 x 310 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-SBC-214 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-SBC-215

Supported Models
Raspberry Pi 2B
Raspberry Pi 3B
Raspberry Pi 3B+
Raspberry Pi 4B
Raspberry Pi 5

SBC with Raspberry Pi form factor

Art. No.
UM-SBC-215

EAN No.
9 120082 52420

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 58.2 x 310 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-SBC-215 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.



The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex.com

UM-SBC-306

Supported Models
Raspberry Pi 2B
Raspberry Pi 3B
Raspberry Pi 3B+
Raspberry Pi 4B
Raspberry Pi 5

SBC with Raspberry Pi form factor

Art. No.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

UM-SBC-306 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

Art. No.
UM-SBC-306

EAN No.
9 120082 350938

Rack
10 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
254 x 43.4 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-SBC-308 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

UM-SBC-308

Supported Models
Raspberry Pi 2B
Raspberry Pi 3B
Raspberry Pi 3B+
Raspberry Pi 4B
Raspberry Pi 5

SBC with Raspberry Pi form factor

Art. No.
UM-SBC-308

EAN No.
9 120082 351003

Rack
10 inch

Rack Unit
2.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
254 x 87.8 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-SRV-001 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

UM-SRV-001

Supported Models
div. NAS
div. Rackserver
div. SAN

Art. No.
UM-SRV-001

EAN No.
9 120082 350044

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 44.5 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-SRV-002 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

UM-SRV-002

Supported Models
div. NAS
div. Rackserver
div. SAN

Art. No.
UM-SRV-002

EAN No.
9 120082 350310

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 44.5 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-SRV-003 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

UM-SRV-003

Supported Models
div. NAS
div. Rackserver
div. SAN

Art. No.
UM-SRV-003

EAN No.
9 120082 350488

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 44.5 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-SRV-204 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

racknex.com

UM-SRV-204

Supported Models
div. NAS
div. Rackserver
div. SAN

Art. No.
UM-SRV-204

EAN No.
9 120082 351164

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 210 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.



The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

racknex.com

UM-UMK-203

Supported Models
Space:
Width: up to 410 mm
Height: up to 85 mm
Depth: up to 305 mm

Art. No.
UM-UMK-203

EAN No.

racknex | Rack Mount Kits

UM-UMK-203 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.

EAN No.
9 120082 351140

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
2.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 87.8 x 310 mm
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-UMK-204

Supported Models
Space:
Width: up to 410 mm
Height: up to 44 mm
Depth: up to 305 mm

Art. No.
UM-UMK-204

EAN No.
9 120082 352505

Rack
19 inch

Rack Unit
1.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
482.6 x 43.4 x 310 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-UMK-204 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design
of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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racknex.com

UM-UMK-302

Supported Models
Space:
Width: up to 180 mm
Height: up to 85 mm
Depth: up to 190 mm

Art. No.
UM-UMK-302

EAN No.
9 120082 352000

Rack
10 inch

Rack Unit
2.00U

Dimensions (width x height x depth)
254 x 87.8 x 210 mm

The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure
in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional
integration of investment-intensive appliances using the
Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-UMK-301 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable
desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for
many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using
a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks
to the special air system.
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When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the
design of the plug connections can be selected individually.
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	 racknex - Solutions
	5.25 inch Bay
	UM-BAY-201 | 19" - 1.33U - 5.25 inch Half-height
	UM-BAY-202 | 19" -  2.33U - 5.25 inch Full-height - Rail System 300mm

	Patch Panel
	NM-ANT-001 | 19" - 1.00U - 4x Antenna
	NM-ANT-002 | 19" - 1.00U - 9x Antenna
	UM-SRV-001 | 19" - 1.00U - 18x Connector
	UM-SRV-002 | 19" - 1.00U - 20x Connector
	UM-SRV-003 | 19" - 1.00U - 16x Connector
	UM-SRV-204 | 19" - 1.00U - 26x Connector

	Rack Drawer
	UM-UMK-203 | 19" - 2.00U - 8x Connector - Rail System 300mm
	UM-UMK-204 | 19" - 1.00U - 8x Connector - Rail System 300mm
	UM-UMK-302 | 10" - 2.00U - 16x Connector

	Universal Rackmount
	NM-UNI-201 | 19" - 1.00U - 6x Connector
	NM-UNI-202 | 19" - 1.37U - 6x Connector
	NM-UNI-203 | 19" - 2.00U - 20x Connector


	Apple
	UM-APP-001 | 1x Apple Mac Mini Mid 2011
	UM-APP-205 | 1x Apple Mac Mini Mid 2011
	UM-APP-206 | 2x Apple Mac Mini Mid 2011
	UM-APP-001 | 1x Apple Mac Mini Mid 2011 Server
	UM-APP-205 | 1x Apple Mac Mini Mid 2011 Server
	UM-APP-206 | 2x Apple Mac Mini Mid 2011 Server
	UM-APP-001 | 1x Apple Mac Mini Late 2012
	UM-APP-205 | 1x Apple Mac Mini Late 2012
	UM-APP-206 | 2x Apple Mac Mini Late 2012
	UM-APP-001 | 1x Apple Mac Mini Late 2012 Server
	UM-APP-205 | 1x Apple Mac Mini Late 2012 Server
	UM-APP-206 | 2x Apple Mac Mini Late 2012 Server
	UM-APP-001 | 1x Apple Mac Mini Late 2014
	UM-APP-205 | 1x Apple Mac Mini Late 2014
	UM-APP-206 | 2x Apple Mac Mini Late 2014
	UM-APP-001 | 1x Apple Mac Mini 2018
	UM-APP-205 | 1x Apple Mac Mini 2018
	UM-APP-206 | 2x Apple Mac Mini 2018
	UM-APP-001 | 1x Apple Mac Mini 2020
	UM-APP-205 | 1x Apple Mac Mini 2020
	UM-APP-206 | 2x Apple Mac Mini 2020
	UM-APP-001 | 1x Apple Mac Mini 2023
	UM-APP-205 | 1x Apple Mac Mini 2023
	UM-APP-206 | 2x Apple Mac Mini 2023
	UM-APP-208 | 2x Apple Mac Mini 2024
	UM-APP-007 | 2x Apple Mac Studio 2022
	UM-APP-204 | 2x Apple Mac Studio 2022
	UM-APP-007 | 2x Apple Mac Studio 2023
	UM-APP-204 | 2x Apple Mac Studio 2023
	UM-APP-007 | 2x Apple Mac Studio 2024
	UM-APP-204 | 2x Apple Mac Studio 2024 - Rail System 300mm
	UM-APP-007 | 2x Apple Mac Studio 2025
	UM-APP-204 | 2x Apple Mac Studio 2025 - Rail System 300mm

	ASUS
	UM-ASU-202 | 2x ASUS MiniPC PB62 | 19"- 1.33U
	UM-ASU-202 | 2x ASUS MiniPC PB63 | 19"- 1.33U
	UM-ASU-201 | 2x ASUS NUC 14 Pro+ | 19"- 1.33U
	UM-ASU-201 | 2x ASUS NUC 15 Pro+ | 19"- 1.33U
	UM-INT-204 | 1x ASUS NUC 11 Essential | 19"- 1.00U
	UM-INT-204 | 1x ASUS NUC 14 Essential | 19"- 1.00U
	UM-INT-205 | 1x ASUS NUC 12 Pro Slim | 19"- 1.00U
	UM-INT-207 | 2x ASUS NUC 12 Pro Slim+Tall | 19"- 1.33U
	UM-INT-208 | 2x ASUS NUC 12 Pro Slim | 19"- 1.00U
	UM-INT-209 | 3x ASUS NUC 12 Pro Slim+Tall | 19"- 1.33U
	UM-INT-210 | 3x ASUS NUC 12 Pro Slim | 19"- 1.00U
	UM-INT-303 | 1x ASUS NUC 12 Pro Slim+Tall | 10"- 1.66U
	UM-INT-205 | 1x ASUS NUC 13 Pro Slim | 19"- 1.00U
	UM-INT-207 | 2x ASUS NUC 13 Pro Slim+Tall | 19"- 1.33U
	UM-INT-208 | 2x ASUS NUC 13 Pro Slim | 19"- 1.00U
	UM-INT-209 | 3x ASUS NUC 13 Pro Slim+Tall | 19"- 1.33U
	UM-INT-210 | 3x ASUS NUC 13 Pro Slim | 19"- 1.00U
	UM-INT-303 | 1x ASUS NUC 13 Pro Slim+Tall | 10"- 1.66U
	UM-INT-205 | 1x ASUS NUC 14 Pro Slim | 19"- 1.00U
	UM-INT-207 | 2x ASUS NUC 14 Pro Slim+Tall | 19"- 1.33U
	UM-INT-208 | 2x ASUS NUC 14 Pro Slim | 19"- 1.00U
	UM-INT-209 | 3x ASUS NUC 14 Pro Slim+Tall | 19"- 1.33U
	UM-INT-210 | 3x ASUS NUC 14 Pro Slim | 19"- 1.00U
	UM-INT-303 | 1x ASUS NUC 14 Pro Slim+Tall | 10"- 1.66U
	UM-INT-205 | 1x ASUS NUC 15 Pro Slim | 19"- 1.00U
	UM-INT-207 | 2x ASUS NUC 15 Pro Slim+Tall | 19"- 1.33U
	UM-INT-208 | 2x ASUS NUC 15 Pro Slim | 19"- 1.00U
	UM-INT-209 | 3x ASUS NUC 15 Pro Slim+Tall | 19"- 1.33U
	UM-INT-210 | 3x ASUS NUC 15 Pro Slim | 19"- 1.00U
	UM-INT-303 | 1x ASUS NUC 15 Pro Slim+Tall | 10"- 1.66U

	AudioCodes
	NM-AUD-001 | AudioCodes Mediant 500L MSBR

	Barco
	UM-BAO-201 | 2x Barco ClickShare C-5
	UM-BAO-201 | 2x Barco ClickShare C-10
	UM-BAO-201 | 2x Barco ClickShare CX-20
	UM-BAO-201 | 2x Barco ClickShare CX-30

	Barracuda Networks
	NM-BAR-003 | Barracuda F12 (Rev.A)
	NM-BAR-002 | Barracuda F18 (Rev.A)
	NM-BAR-003 | Barracida F18 (Rev.B)
	NM-BAR-003 | Barracuda F80 (Rev.B)
	NM-BAR-002 | Barracuda F80 (Rev.A)
	NM-BAR-002 | Barracuda X50
	NM-BAR-002 | Barracuda X100
	NM-BAR-002 | Barracuda X200

	Beelink
	UM-BEE-201 | Beelink GTI8
	UM-BEE-201 | Beelink GTI11
	UM-BEE-201 | Beelink GTR4
	UM-BEE-201 | Beelink GTR5
	UM-BEE-201 | Beelink GTR6

	Cisco Systems
	NM-CIS-002 | Cisco ASA 5506-X
	NM-CIS-013 | Cisco Router C926-4P
	NM-CIS-013 | Cisco Router C926-4PLTEGB
	NM-CIS-013 | Cisco Router C927-4P
	NM-CIS-013 | Cisco Router C927-4PLTEAU
	NM-CIS-013 | Cisco Router C927-4PLTEGB
	NM-CIS-013 | Cisco Router C927-4PLTENA
	NM-CIS-013 | Cisco Router C927-4PM
	NM-CIS-013 | Cisco Router C927-4PMLTEGB

	Dell
	UM-DEL-204 | 1x Dell Inspiron SFF (Small Form Factor)
	UM-DEL-201 | 1x Dell OptiPlex MFF (Micro Form Factor)
	UM-DEL-202 | 2x Dell OptiPlex MFF (Micro Form Factor)
	UM-DEL-203 | 2x Dell OptiPlex MFF (Micro Form Factor) - Rail System 300mm
	UM-DEL-204 | 1x Dell OptiPlex SFF (Small Form Factor) - Rail System 300mm
	UM-DEL-205 | 1x Dell Precision CFF (Compact Form Factor)
	UM-DEL-204 | 1x Dell Precision SFF (Small Form Factor) - Rail System 300mm
	UM-DEL-205 | 1x Dell Pro Max Micro Desktop
	UM-DEL-206 | 1x Dell Pro Max Slim Desktop - Rail System 300mm
	UM-DEL-206 | 1x Dell Pro Slim Desktop - Rail System 300mm
	UM-DEL-206 | 1x Dell Pro Slim Plus Desktop - Rail System 300mm
	UM-DEL-204 | 1x Dell Vostro SFF (Small Form Factor) - Rail System 300mm

	DrayTek
	NM-DRA-001 | DrayTek Vigor 130
	NM-DRA-001 | DrayTek Vigor 165
	NM-DRA-001 | DrayTek Vigor 166
	NM-DRA-001 | DrayTek Vigor 167
	NM-DRA-002 | DrayTek Vigor 130 + Ubiquiti UniFi USG
	NM-DRA-002 | DrayTek Vigor 165 + Ubiquiti UniFi USG
	NM-DRA-002 | DrayTek Vigor 166 + Ubiquiti UniFi USG
	NM-DRA-002 | DrayTek Vigor 167 + Ubiquiti UniFi USG

	Forcepoint
	NM-FOP-205 | Forcepoint NGFW N60
	NM-FOP-206 | Forcepoint NGFW N120
	NM-FOP-207 | Forcepoint NGFW N61

	Fortinet
	NM-FOR-001 | Fortinet FortiGate 30E
	NM-FOR-013 | Fortinet FortiGate 30G
	NM-FOR-002 | Fortinet FortiGate 40F
	NM-FOR-002 | Fortinet FortiGate 40F-3G4G
	NM-FOR-002 | Fortinet FortiGate 41F
	NM-FOR-002 | Fortinet FortiGate 41F-3G4G
	NM-FOR-001 | Fortinet FortiGate 50E
	NM-FOR-002 | Fortinet FortiGate 50G
	NM-FOR-001 | Fortinet FortiGate 51E
	NM-FOR-002 | Fortinet FortiGate 51G
	NM-FOR-001 | Fortinet FortiGate 52E
	NM-FOR-002 | Fortinet FortiGate 60E
	NM-FOR-002 | Fortinet FortiGate 60E-PoE
	NM-FOR-002 | Fortinet FortiGate 60F
	NM-FOR-002 | Fortinet FortiGate 61E
	NM-FOR-002 | Fortinet FortiGate 61F
	NM-FOR-002 | Fortinet FortiGate 70F
	NM-FOR-002 | Fortinet FortiGate 70G
	NM-FOR-002 | Fortinet FortiGate 71F
	NM-FOR-002 | Fortinet FortiGate 71G
	NM-FOR-009 | Fortinet FortiGate 80F
	NM-FOR-009 | Fortinet FortiGate 80F-Bypass
	NM-FOR-009 | Fortinet ForitGate 81F
	NM-FOR-012 | Fortinet ForitGate 90G
	NM-FOR-012 | Fortinet ForitGate 91G

	FRITZ!
	NM-AVM-011 | FRITZ!Box 4060
	NM-AVM-215 | FRITZ!Box 4690
	NM-AVM-008 | FRITZ!Box 5530 Fiber
	NM-AVM-012 | FRITZ!Box 5590 Fiber
	NM-AVM-013 | FRITZ!Box 5690 Pro
	NM-AVM-007 | FRITZ!Box 6590 Cable
	NM-AVM-007 | FRITZ!Box 6591 Cable
	NM-AVM-004 | FRITZ!Box 6660 Cable
	NM-AVM-004 | FRITZ!Box 6670 Cable
	NM-AVM-007 | FRITZ!Box 6690 Cable
	NM-AVM-010 | FRITZ!Box 6850 5G
	NM-AVM-010 | FRITZ!Box 6850 LTE
	NM-AVM-005 | FRITZ!Box 6890 LTE
	NM-AVM-203 | FRITZ!Box 7490
	NM-AVM-006 | FRITZ!Box 7530
	NM-AVM-006 | FRITZ!Box 7530 AX
	NM-AVM-009 | FRITZ!Box 7580
	NM-AVM-009 | FRITZ!Box 7581
	NM-AVM-009 | FRITZ!Box 7582
	NM-AVM-009 | FRITZ!Box 7583
	NM-AVM-001 | FRITZ!Box 7590
	NM-AVM-001 | FRITZ!Box 7590 AX V1
	NM-AVM-001 | FRITZ!Box 7590 AX V2
	NM-AVM-202 | FRITZ!Box 7690

	HP
	UM-HPI-201 | 1x HP Elite Mini 600 Series
	UM-HPI-202 | 2x HP Elite Mini 600 Series
	UM-HPI-203 | 2x HP Elite Mini 600 Series - Rail System 300mm
	UM-HPI-201 | 1x HP Elite Mini 800 Series
	UM-HPI-202 | 2x HP Elite Mini 800 Series
	UM-HPI-203 | 2x HP Elite Mini 800 Series - Rail System 300mm
	UM-HPI-201 | 1x HP EliteDesk Mini 800 Series
	UM-HPI-202 | 2x HP EliteDesk Mini 800 Series
	UM-HPI-203 | 2x HP EliteDesk Mini 800 Series - Rail System 300mm
	UM-HPI-201 | 1x HP ProDesk Mini 400 Series
	UM-HPI-202 | 2x HP ProDesk Mini 400 Series
	UM-HPI-203 | 2x HP ProDesk Mini 400 Series - Rail System 300mm
	UM-HPI-201 | 1x HP ProDesk Mini 600 Series
	UM-HPI-202 | 2x HP ProDesk Mini 600 Series
	UM-HPI-203 | 2x HP ProDesk Mini 600 Series - Rail System 300mm
	UM-HPI-201 | 1x HP Pro Mini 260 Series
	UM-HPI-202 | 2x HP Pro Mini 260 Series
	UM-HPI-203 | 2x HP Pro Mini 260 Series - Rail System 300mm
	UM-HPI-201 | 1x HP Pro Mini 400 Series
	UM-HPI-202 | 2x HP Pro Mini 400 Series
	UM-HPI-203 | 2x HP Pro Mini 400 Series - Rail System 300mm

	HPE
	MN-HPE-001 | HPE Aruba 2530 Series
	MN-HPE-001 | HPE OfficeConnect 1820 Series

	Intel
	UM-INT-205 | 1x Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-207 | 2x Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Slim+Tall | 1.33U
	UM-INT-208 | 2x Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-209 | 3x Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Slim+Tall | 1.33U
	UM-INT-210 | 3x Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-303 | 1x Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Slim+Tall | 10"- 1.66U
	UM-INT-205 | 1x Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-207 | 2x Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Slim+Tall | 1.33U
	UM-INT-208 | 2x Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-209 | 3x Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Slim+Tall | 1.33U
	UM-INT-210 | 3x Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-303 | 1x Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Slim+Tall | 10"- 1.66U
	UM-INT-204 | 1x Intel NUC 11 Essential Kit | 1.00U
	UM-INT-205 | 1x Intel NUC 11 Performance Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-207 | 2x Intel NUC 11 Performance Kit Slim+Tall | 1.33U
	UM-INT-208 | 2x Intel NUC 11 Performance Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-209 | 3x Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Slim+Tall | 1.33U
	UM-INT-210 | 3x Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-303 | 1x Intel NUC 11 Performance Kit Slim+Tall | 10"- 1.66U
	UM-INT-205 | 1x Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-207 | 2x Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Slim+Tall | 1.33U
	UM-INT-208 | 2x Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-209 | 3x Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Slim+Tall | 1.33U
	UM-INT-210 | 3x Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-303 | 1x Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Slim+Tall | 10"- 1.66U
	UM-INT-205 | 1x Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-207 | 2x Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim+Tall | 1.33U
	UM-INT-208 | 2x Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-209 | 3x Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim+Tall | 1.33U
	UM-INT-210 | 3x Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-303 | 1x Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim+Tall | 10"- 1.66U
	UM-INT-205 | 1x Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-207 | 2x Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Slim+Tall | 1.33U
	UM-INT-208 | 2x Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-209 | 3x Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Slim+Tall | 1.33U
	UM-INT-210 | 3x Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Slim | 1.00U
	UM-INT-303 | 1x Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Slim+Tall | 10"- 1.66U

	Juniper Networks
	MN-JUN-001 | Juniper SRX300

	KoCo Connector
	NM_KCB-201 | 2x KoCo Connector KoCoBox-Med+ | 19"
	NM_KCB-202 | 2x KoCo Connector KoCoBox-Med+ | 19"

	Lancom
	NM-LAN-201 | Lancom UF-60
	NM-LAN-201 | Lancom UF-160
	NM-LAN-201 | Lancom UF-260

	Lenovo
	UM-LEN-205 | 2x Lenovo ThinkCentre Neo Ultra USFF - Rail System 300mm
	UM-LEN-001 | 1x Lenovo ThinkCentre Tiny
	UM-LEN-202 |2x Lenovo ThinkCentre Tiny
	UM-LEN-203 | 1x Lenovo ThinkCentre Tiny
	UM-LEN-204 | 2x Lenovo ThinkCentre Tiny - Rail System 300mm
	UM-LEN-001 | 1x Lenovo ThinkStation Tiny
	UM-LEN-202 | 2x Lenovo ThinkStation Tiny
	UM-LEN-203 | 1x Lenovo ThinkStation Tiny
	UM-LEN-204 | 2x Lenovo ThinkStation Tiny - Rail System 300mm

	Minisforum
	UM-MIN-204 | 2x Minisforum AI X1 Pro
	UM-MIN-201 | 2x Minisforum MS-01 Work Station
	UM-MIN-205 | 2x Minisforum MS-01 Work Station - Rail System 300mm
	UM-MIN-201 | 2x Minisforum MS-A1
	UM-MIN-205 | 2x Minisforum MS-A1 - Rail System 300mm
	UM-MIN-201 | 2x Minisforum MS-A2
	UM-MIN-205 | 2x Minisforum MS-A2 - Rail System 300mm
	UM-MIN-202 | 2x Minisforum UM680 Slim
	UM-MIN-202 | 2x Minisforum UM690 Slim
	UM-MIN-202 | 2x Minisforum UM760 Slim
	UM-MIN-202 | 2x Minisforum UM790 Pro
	UM-MIN-202 | 2x Minisforum UM870 Slim
	UM-MIN-203 | 2x Minisforum UM890 Pro

	Netgate
	NM-NTG-002 | Netgate 4100
	NM-NTG-004 | Netgate 4200
	NM-NTG-002 | Netgate 6100
	NM-NTG-003 | Netgate SG-3100
	NM-NTG-001 | Netgate SG-5100

	OneAccess 
	NM-ONE-001 | OneAccess ONE425
	NM-ONE-001 | Vodafone PlusBox 340

	PC Engines
	UM-PCE-201 | PC Engines APU.1 (enclosed)
	UM-PCE-201 | PC Engines APU.2 (enclosed)
	UM-PCE-201 | PC Engines APU.3 (enclosed)
	UM-PCE-201 | PC Engines APU.4 (enclosed)

	Raspberry Pi - SBC
	UM-SBC-204 - 19" | 1.00U | 4x Raspberry Pi
	UM-SBC-209 - 19" | 1.00U | 4x Raspberry Pi - LED
	UM-SBC-306 - 10" | 1.00U | 2x Raspberry Pi - LED
	UM-SBC-202 - 19" | 1.33U | 4x Raspberry Pi
	UM-SBC-203 - 19" | 1.33U | 4x Raspberry Pi - LED
	UM-SBC-213 - 19" | 1.33U | 4x Raspberry Pi
	UM-SBC-215 - 19" | 1.33U | 4x Raspberry Pi - Rail System 300mm
	UM-SBC-207 - 19" | 2.00U | 12x Raspberry Pi
	UM-SBC-211 - 19" | 2.00U | 12x Raspberry Pi - Rail System 300mm
	UM-SBC-212 - 19" | 2.00U | 4x Raspberry Pi
	UM-SBC-214 - 19" | 2.00U | 12x Raspberry Pi - Rail System 300mm
	UM-SBC-308 - 10" | 2.00U | 5x Raspberry Pi

	Securepoint
	NM-SCP-001 | Securepoint RC100 UTM G3
	NM-SCP-202 | Securepoint RC100 UTM G5
	NM-SCP-001 | Securepoint RC200 UTM G3
	NM-SCP-203 | Securepoint RC200 UTM G5
	NM-SCP-202 | terra Black Dwarf Pro G5
	NM-SCP-001 | terra Black Dwarf UTM G3

	Sophos 
	NM-SOP-013 | Sophos RED 20
	NM-SOP-013 | Sophos RED 60
	NM-SOP-007 | Sophos SG 105 Rev.3
	NM-SOP-010 | Sophos SG 105 Rev.3
	NM-SOP-010 | Sophos SG 105w Rev.3
	NM-SOP-007 | Sophos SG 115 Rev.3
	NM-SOP-010 | Sophos SG 115 Rev.3
	NM-SOP-010 | Sophos SG 115w Rev.3
	NM-SOP-005 | Sophos SG 125 Rev.2
	NM-SOP-006 | Sophos SG 125 Rev.3
	NM-SOP-005 | Sophos SG 135 Rev.2
	NM-SOP-006 | Sophos SG 135 Rev.3
	NM-SOP-002 | Sophos XG 105 Rev.3
	NM-SOP-002 | Sophos XG 106 Rev.1
	NM-SOP-009 | Sophos XG 106w Rev.1
	NM-SOP-009 | Sophos XG 115 Rev.3
	NM-SOP-002 | Sophos XG 115 Rev.3
	NM-SOP-009 | Sophos XG 115w Rev.3
	NM-SOP-005 | Sophos XG 125 Rev.2
	NM-SOP-003 | Sophos XG 125 Rev.3
	NM-SOP-005 | Sophos XG 135 Rev.2
	NM-SOP-003 | Sophos XG 135 Rev.3
	NM-SOP-201 | Sophos XGS 87 Rev.1
	NM-SOP-201 | Sophos XGS 87w Rev.1
	NM-SOP-201 | Sophos XGS 107 Rev.1
	NM-SOP-216 | Sophos XGS 88
	NM-SOP-216 | Sophos XGS 88w
	NM-SOP-201 | Sophos XGS 107w Rev.1
	NM-SOP-217 | Sophos XGS 108
	NM-SOP-217 | Sophos XGS 108w
	NM-SOP-215 | Sophos XGS 116 Rev.1
	NM-SOP-215 | Sophos XGS 116w Rev.1
	NM-SOP-215 | Sophos XGS 118
	NM-SOP-215 | Sophos XGS 118w
	NM-SOP-214 | Sophos XGS 126 Rev.1
	NM-SOP-214 | Sophos XGS 126w Rev.1
	NM-SOP-215 | Sophos XGS 128
	NM-SOP-215 | Sophos XGS 128w
	NM-SOP-214 | Sophos XGS 136 Rev.1
	NM-SOP-214 | Sophos XGS 136w Rev.1
	NM-SOP-214 | Sophos XGS 138

	Telekom
	NM-TEL-201 | 2x Telekom Glasfaser Modem 2

	TP-Link
	NM-TPL-001 | TP-Link ER707-M2
	NM-TPL-001 | TP-Link ER7206 V1
	NM-TPL-001 | TP-Link ER7206 V2
	NM-TPL-001 | TP-Link ER7212PC
	NM-TPL-001 | TP-Link SG2210XPM-M2

	Ubiquiti
	NM-UBI-001 | 2x Ubiquiti UniFi USG
	NM-UBI-203 | Ubiquiti UniFi Cloud Gateway Max
	NM-UBI-203 | Ubiquiti UniFi Cloud Gateway Ultra
	NM-UBI-204 | Ubiquiti UniFi Cloud Gateway Fiber

	Watchguard
	NM-WAG-201 | WatchGuard Firebox T20
	NM-WAG-201 | WatchGuard Firebox T25
	NM-WAG-201 | WatchGuard Firebox T40
	NM-WAG-201 | WatchGuard Firebox T45

	ZyXEL
	NM-ZYX-002 | ZyXEL NSG50


